© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 20
Cisco Secure Firewall
ISA3000
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 20
Contents
Product overview 3

● RFC 3580: 802.1X RADIUS
● RFC 4250-4252 SSH Protocol
Ordering information
Table 10 and Table 11 show the available ISA3000 product IDs, Table 12 lists the SFP modules, and Table 13
lists the power supplies available for the ISA3000.
Table 10. Cisco Secure Firewall ISA3000 models
Product number Base software Copper 10/100/1000 (all
bypass enabled)
SFP fiber ports
ISA-3000-2C2F-K9 ASA 2 2
ISA-3000-4C-K9 ASA 4 0
ISA-3000-2C2F-FTD FTD 2 2
ISA-3000-4C-FTD FTD 4 0
Table 11. Optional orderable features
Note – Cisco Firepower Services 7.0 is the last Firepower Services release to run on Cisco ASA Firewall.
Product number Feature
Optional orderable features (ASA+Firepower Services)
L-ISA3000SEC+-K9 Security Plus - HA enablement, SSL VPN, greater connection count, VLAN trunking
Threat/Application subscription licenses
L-ISA3000-TA-1Y 1 Year Subscription Threat/Application
L-ISA3000-TA-3Y 3 Year Subscription Threat/Application
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 16 of 20
Product number Feature
L-ISA3000-TA-5Y 5 Year Subscription Threat/Application
Threat Defense Malware Protection licenses
L-ISA3000-AMP-1Y 1 Year Subscription Threat Defense Malware Protection
L-ISA3000-AMP-3Y 3 Year Subscription Threat Defense Malware Protection
L-ISA3000-AMP-5Y 5 Year Subscription Threat Defense Malware Protection
Threat Defense URL Filtering licenses
L-ISA3000-URL-1Y 1 Year Subscription Threat Defense URL Filtering License
L-ISA3000-URL-3Y 3 Year Subscription Threat Defense URL Filtering License
L-ISA3000-URL-5Y 5 Year Subscription Threat Defense URL Filtering License
Threat Defense Threat and URL Filtering licenses
L-ISA3000-TC-1Y 1 Year Subscription Threat Defense Threat and URL Filtering License
L-ISA3000-TC-3Y 3 Year Subscription Threat Defense Threat and URL Filtering License
L-ISA3000-TC-5Y 5 Year Subscription Threat Defense Threat and URL Filtering License
Threat Defense Threat and Malware Protection licenses
L-ISA3000-TM-1Y 1 Year Subscription Threat Defense Threat and Malware Protection License
L-ISA3000-TM-3Y 3 Year Subscription Threat Defense Threat and Malware Protection License
L-ISA3000-TM-5Y 5 Year Subscription Threat Defense Threat and Malware Protection License
Threat Defense Threat, Malware Protection, and URL Filtering licenses
L-ISA3000-TMC-1Y 1 Year Subscription Threat Defense Threat, Malware Protection, and URL License
L-ISA3000-TMC-3Y 3 Year Subscription Threat Defense Threat, Malware Protection, and URL License
L-ISA3000-TMC-5Y 5 Year Subscription Threat Defense Threat, Malware Protection, and URL License
Optional orderable features (FTD)
Threat/Application subscription licenses
L-ISA3000T-T-1Y 1 Year Subscription Threat/Application
L-ISA3000T-T-3Y 3 Year Subscription Threat/Application
L-ISA3000T-T-5Y 5 Year Subscription Threat/Application
© 2021 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 17 of 20
Product number Feature
Threat Defense Malware Protection licenses
L-ISA3000T-AMP-1Y 1 Year Subscription Threat Defense Malware Protection